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Real Estate Misc./
Services

CANCEL YOUR TIME-
SHARE. NO RISK pro-
gram. STOP Mortgage &
Maintenance Payments
Today. 100% Money
Back Guarantee. Free
Consultation. Call us
Now. We can Help!
1-888-356-5248

Apartments for
Rent

1 BEDROOM apartment,
well maintained building.
Available Aug. 1st. $775,
Tenant pays own hydro.
Locker & 1 parking. Coin
operated laundry. First/
Last. Good credit re-
quired. Guelph/ Moun-
tain View Rd. Call Ali
416-570-7685.

Apartments for
Rent

]

Apartments for
Rent

]

NO FURTHER!
Silvercreek Towers
60 Park Ave.
Beautiful 2 bdrm
suites, UTIL INCL
Laundry rm, events,
secured entry,
on-site mgmt.,
CALL NOW!
1-888-709-8347
realstar.ca

Airport/Blvd located, 1
bedroom independent
basement apartment
with Separate entrance.
Rogers internet, cable,
hydro car parking all in-
clusive $750 per month.
Available from Sep 1st,
Call 905-460-5073 or
647-853-0445

Apartments for
Rent

ACTON 2 bedroom or
studio living space,
fridge/ stove, first/ last,
$900/mth+ hydro.
Available August 1st.
No pets. 905-703-1697

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment. $850/
month+ Hydro. No
smoking/ pets.
Available August 1st.
First/ last. Call
416-888-5720.

Apartments for
Rent

GEORGETOWN BRIGHT
newly renovated 1 bed-
room apartment
$800./mo. includes 1
parking spot, laundry
and utilities. no
pets/smoking. available
Available immediately.
905-703-4618.

Condos for Rent ]

Townhouses for
Rent

]

2-BEDROOM FOR rent
with option to buy lin the
royal Ascot area.
Availble end of August.
$1650 Monthly
905-873-1256.

Townhouses for
Rent

3 BEDROOM townhouse,
in Georgetown's Weav-
ers Mill. 5 appliances,
a/c, water softener, 2
parking spots. $1600
+utilities. No pets /smok-
ing. Available Sept. 1st.
647-980-4728.

MILTON- LARGE 1 bed-
room $1025/mo. in-
cludes utilities and 1
parking spot. Call
647-866-0650 for more
information.

&

3 BEDROOM Townhouse
in Georgetown, close to
schools & Mall, appli-
ances included, $1450
per month + utilities.

No smoking/ pets.
Available Sept. 1,
905-873-0600

gottarent.com

Find a place to rent

Townhouses for
Rent

&
gottare

Townhouses for
Rent

]

Houses for Rent ]

Shared
Accommodations

)

BRAND NEW town-
house, Caledon/ Straw-
berry Field. 3 bedrooms,
2.5 washrooms, finished
basement, garage, 5 ap-
pliances, hardwood
floor, a/c, no pets. Sept.
1st. $1675+ utilities.
905-457-8732

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom
townhouse in Weaver's
Mill near downtown GT.
End unit, backs onto
trees, many upgrades,
A/C & appliances. No
smoking/ pets. $2100
plus utilities. Email:
27promenadetrail
@gmail.com

Houses for Rent ]

3 BEDROOM, 2 bath
home close to George-
town. $1250+ utilities.
No smokers, No pets.
Good credit required.
Call Kathleen Walsh
905-877-5211

NEW, NEVER-LIVED-IN,
bungalow on a wooded
country lot (SW of Erin).
3-bedrooms, 2-full
baths. Raised, walk-out
deck off living room.
Finished walk-out base-
ment with 8-ft. ceiling.
Hardwood floors
throughout. AC,
5-appliances. Available
August 15th.

$1,675/month plus
utilities. First/last. Ref-
erences required.
705-366-2759.

kara@bizwrite.ca

ZZBN

Female to share house
in Acton. Close to hwy
7. Quiet residential. Off
street parking, own
bedroom and sitting
room, Fenced private
backyard, to share with
other female and
friendly well trained
dog. $450/month
+small portion of
utilities. Available Aug.
Ist. text or call
519-767-6122.

Retirement Living

RETIREMENT APART-
MENTS, All Inclusive.
Meals, transportation,
activities daily. Short
Leases. Monthly Spe-
cials! Call
1-866-338-2607

nt.com

Find a place to rent

Cottages for Rent ]

COTTAGE FOR Rent,
Beautiful Sandy Beach?
clear water shallow wa-
ter for the kids, 1h 45
minutes to your Vaca-
tion, 3 Bedrooms, 2
Kayaks and amazing
sunsets, $900. A week,
905-452-4161

Travel & Vacations ]

CANCEL YOUR TIME-
SHARE, No Risk Pro-
gram. Stop Mortgage &
Maintenance Payments
Today. 100% Money
Back Guarantee. FREE
Consultation. Call Us
NOW. We Can Help!
1-888-356-5248.

I: YourClassifieds.ca
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